DRILLER: REMOVE COPY AND RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS. RETURN COUNTY COPY TO COUNTY
ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY. SUBMIT COPY TO OWNER. RETURN ALL OTHER PARTS TO DEPARTMENT
OF ENVIRONMENT, 2500 BROENING HIGHWAY, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21224.
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TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle one)

SEQUENCE NO. THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
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el WELL COMPLETION REPORT P
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CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER
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WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED
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. L T Y

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE.
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EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY
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STATE PERMIT NUMBER
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15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 23 SUBDIVISION 42
[ 7976 Muncaster Mill Road J SECTION | | Lot L9
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EL Gaithershurg MD 20877 | [ Glenwood J
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' WELL INFORMATION 5
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FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41

52

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)
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Review
FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST
KfivercRest (ourT
Lot /] Block Plat Sec.

’

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground . 4/ /Cﬁ#
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P.

S/ F

I. High rate pumping --~ reservoir drawdown

Time pump started

QSUD

Pumping rate

DI

Total time ;ﬁg) My to reach pumping water level lh { ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15

WATER LEVEL

PUMPING RATE

FLOW METER READING

CALCULATED FLOW

minute in- below M.P. time to fill 5 (if used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)
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Page of Review

Date

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. HO - 24 -3%4|
Location of propgrty (road) JCIVERCREST OOLRT

Subdivision NiveRcResT Lot 4 7 Block Plat Sec.
Well Driller &£ ebDewk MARR owner HeBeRT Bulick

Depth of well

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground

Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P.
Ts High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started Pumping rate

Total time to reach pumping water level ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to fill 5 (1f used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)

HD-224
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval.

Company Name: Seed TCsaac.s Plbs Srve Telephone #: 4|0 Be=- /2779
Address: & 43 E. WatcrsOille oA
Mt Ary mDdD 2(272/7

(Must circle one} Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of 1ndivi ponsible for the field installation:

Name (Print): _ TSee\ T spoacS License# _<As 2"

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing_ggency.

Name of Property Owner: (E,Jumég é&QA/} Zoe. Telephone#: 4/f¢ -730-5739
Subdivision: n}?(wc, res ¥ Lot#: 7 WellTag#: HO- 97-38¢/
Site Address: /SYRY Riwrccest G

Rropkeville mb R0B33

ubmersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: (Gtimodn s Make: Cempbel ) Two piece watertight cap: ¢~
Model #: _ 3/4 hp Model#:__ " Screened, vented well cap: __,_~
Pump Capacity _ /0O GPM Depth: &2 * (36”min)  Cap secured to casing: o~
Well Yield: _ . & GPM NSF/WSC approved:_,~  Conduit min 18" B.G.._ &~

Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation:_ 3n¢& (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:__ ¢~

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used— Must circle one

Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing ¢

Piping to house House Connection -
Type: _Poly PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration: «
PSI: /o (160 psi min) Length of sleeve(5’ minimum from foundation); _ /.3’

Depth of supply line: 442" (36" min)  Sleeve sealed properly:  —"

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,

distributipn box, dyainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
approvilk’r&to inygallation. -
6-14 [

Signaturc%m‘ﬁany representative responsible for installation date

For Health Department Use Only — Not to be completed by Installer
Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved:é) t‘ 58!){510( ﬁ Inspector:
v

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line 4t leat 36" below grade
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely
Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below grade/attached to cap properly
Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8 above finished grade
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter
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" 3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive Emc%,‘n City, MD 21043

{410) 3132640 Fam (410) $13-2640
‘Howard County TDD (410) 3132323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department website: www.hchealthjorg

Penny E. Borenstein, M.ID., M.P.H., Health Officer

-

|
|
ATTENTION WELL DRILLERS!! l

When submitting a well application for a new or replacem‘znt well,
please indicate one of the following: Rivercees 'Sdog\\ns 188 AN \ots

DT/he‘ well site has been staked by Figher Collias :‘%ﬁ\f
on_\\~103% and is ready for site inspection.

Q will call the Health Department
for a time to meet in the field to verify a well location.
Q Site plan for new well is attached to well permit application.
|

Please attach this sheet when submitting your green application.
This should help improve communication allowing a more timely
service for our citizens. '

KN

— - ——
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http:www.lu:hcalth.org

o Bureau of Environmental Health
e 8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Howar d County www . hchealth.org

Health Department facebook: www.facehook.com/hocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura ). Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — April 18, 2017

October 1§, 2016

Homeowner
15428 Rivercrest
Brookeville, MD 20833

RE: RiverCrest, Lot#7
15428 Rivercrest
Building Permit: B16601752
Well Permit: HO-94-3841

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 9/15/16. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
6/15/16. The well construction was completed on 2/27/2004. Water samples were collected on
19/11/16.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system instalied under well permit HO-94-
3841. Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the
Health Department does not guarantee water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance.
Submission of a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal
coliform bacteria is required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of
Potability will be issued. Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final
Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a
misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject
to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a
Maryland certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by
the state of Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/ WSP-Labs-2010apr1 6.pdf



http:26.04.04
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Approving Authority,

bebna Lrunanct

Dana Bernard, REHS, L.E.H.S.
Environmental Sanitarian
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File
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EXHIBIT TO ACCOMPANY
WELL PERMIT
LOT 9
RIVERCREST
TAX MAP 21 GRID 20 PARCEL 84

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARX - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PKE

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 .
410 461 - 2855 SCALE 1°=50°

| DATE OCTOBER 22, 2003
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- FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC.
3 ~1413 0ld Taneytown F Rd. Westmlnster, MD (410) 848-1014 X '(410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298
REPORT OF ANALYSIS
Laboratorv ID #: 110611 Account #: 1550
Reference: Rivercrest Lot 7 Companv: Columbia Builders
Location: 15428 Rivercrest Court Reauested By:  Terry Brownley
Brookeville, MD 20833 Source: Well Water
Date/ Time Collected: 10/11/2016 0850 Site: Pressure Tank
Date/Time Rec'd: 10/11/2016 1111 Treatment: Spin Down Seperator**
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.8
Collected By: J. Yeager 6176]JY Well #: HO-94-3841
PARAMETERS : RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD  DATE/TIME/ANALYST
Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <1.0 MPN/ 100 ml <1.0 SM18 9223 10/12/2016 / 0800 / CCH
Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/ 100 ml! <1.0 SM18 9223 10/12/2016 / 0800 / CCH
Nitrate <1.0 mg/L 10 601 10/11/2016 / 1445/ CCH
Turbidity 1.53 NTU <10 SM18 2130B 10/11/2016 / 1300 / CCH
Sand NS mg/L 5 Visual/Gravimetric  10/11/2016 / 1300/ CCH

NOTES
1 **Sample collected prior to Spin Down Seperator
mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)
MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.
NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L)
NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units
Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling.
7 ND:None Detected
8 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap: Cap Appeared Satisfactory
9 pH & Chlorine level tested on site

A N A W

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy
Building Permit # : B16001752

Date Reported: 10/12/2016

MD State Certification # 133




NOU-84-2883 16:52 FISHER,COLLINS & CARTER 4ly (O Srdd  FP.dZ7494

FISHER, COLLINS Tormell A. Figher. PE., LS.
& CARTER, INC. Earl D. Coliing, PE.

Ronald 8. Carter, L.S.
Charies J. Crovo, Sr., P.E., L.S.

| CIViL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
and LAND SURVEYORS

November 4, 2003

Mr. Steve Kreig

Howard County Health Departmemnt
3525 Ellicott Mills Drive

Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

RE: Rivercrest Subdivision
Well Stakcout
Dear Steve:
This is to advise you that the proposed well location for Lots 3 thru 12; 2 future lots 1 in

Bulk Parcel ‘D’ and Buildable Preservation Parcel A were staked by our firm on October 30"
and November 2, 2003 and is ready for site inspection.

Very truly yours,
Fisher, Collins & Carter, Inc.

S Fawp il

Terreil A. Fxsher PE. L.S.

NO  \OT DI SCARD

WO #30636
c.c. Mr. Mike Isom
Mr. John Komsa

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK * 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE « ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 « PHONE (410) 461-2855 FAX (410) 750-3784




